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www.cablexpert.com PP12-1.5M
CAT5e UTP Patch cord, gray, 1.5 m

Perfect connection-
For a reliable connection-
Gold plated contacts-

Features

Unshielded patch cord, 8P8C-
50u” gold plated contacts-
Molded strain reliefs-

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.023
4.2
105x105x20 mm
300x390x195 mm
CN
8716309067829
8544421000
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